
 

 

 

 

Pathways Childcare Centre  

Lid Lane 

Cheadle 

Staffs 

ST10 1QA 
 

                                                                                                                                                              

Telephone 01538 756860 

Registration Number: 218468 

www.pathwayschildcare.co.uk  

 

 

 

Monday 10th April – Easter egg wreaths and sponge painted Easter egg baskets 

Tuesday 11th April– 3D spring flowers  

Wednesday 12th April – Spring snail craft  

Thursday 13th April – Hop movie and an Easter egg hunt  

Friday 14th April – Bank Holiday – CLOSED  

Monday 17th April – Bank Holiday – CLOSED 

Tuesday 18th April – Bubble foam 

Wednesday 19th April – Water rocks and jelly balls  

Thursday 20th April – Finger painting and bubble painting  

Friday 21st April – Kinetic sand play 

 

 

 

 

 

To reserve a place please fill in the days and times required by Friday 31st March, any booking taken after 

this time, we may not be able to cater for and all booked sessions will still need to be paid for.  If your child 

is full time please still fill in the days required. 

 

Name of Child: 

 

Monday 10th–                              Monday 17th –CLOSED 

Tuesday 11th -                                        Tuesday 18th –  

Wednesday 12th -     Wednesday 19th –  

Thursday 13th -          Thursday 20th –  

Friday 14th – CLOSED     Friday 21st -  


